Cognome
MONACO
SPACCATROSI
BELLUCCI
TABLO
CARPENTIERI
STANGONI
GANGEMI
MARESCA
NAPOLI
MAGGIOLINI

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

»
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TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

CLASSIFICA 50SL CADETTI MASCHI

Nome
ANDREA
LORENZO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
LEONARDO
NICOLA
MATTEO
DANIELE
DAVIDE
ANDREA

Societa

CSI Roma Est

CSI Roma Est

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSI Roma Flaminio
Forum Sport Center

CSI Roma Flaminio
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club

Tempo gara
0.26.50
0.27.10
0.27.20
0.27.20
0.27.40
0.27.90
0.27.90
0.29.20
0.31.40
ASSENTE

22 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 18/12/2022 - STADIO DEL NUOTO PAOLO ROGHI RVN (MONTEROTONDO)
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